

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.4086 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 9                  | 10-07-2026  | <p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p>This application is filed for extension of interim orders granted on 19.02.2021 .</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered and the interim order granted on 19.02.2021 is extended by six more weeks.</p> <p><u>W.P.No.4086 of 2021</u></p> <p>List the case on 24.07.2026.</p> <p><b>TRR, J</b></p> <p>siva</p> |                        |